© 2006
98
-0
45
02
_0
02
24
25 - 78 2,2 - 0,5 22 CAS-22, CAL-22 11 25
40 - 130 5,6 - 1,0 52 CAS-52, CAL-52 11 25
45 - 155 9,0 - 2,2 92 CAS-92, CAL-92 11 25
51 - 157 11,6 - 2,0 121, 122 CAS-121, CAL-122 11 25
55 - 173 18,7 - 4,0 202 CAS-202, CAL-202 11 25
68 - 175 33,8 - 9,0 352 CAS-352, CAL-352 11 25
40 - 100 4,1 - 1,1 50 MA-540 11 25
50 - 125 8,9 - 2,5 100 MA-1050 11 25
70 - 160 37,8 - 9,5 300 MA-3070 11 25
152 1) 2 x 2,8 52 CAC-52, CAPT-52 11 26
203 1) 2 x 4,5 92 CAC-92, CAPT-92 11 26
203 1) 2 x 5,8 122 CAC-122, CAPT-122 11 26
203 1) 2 x 9,3 202 CAC-202, CAPT-202 11 26
228 1) 2 x 16,9 352 CAC-352, CAPT-352 11 26
Clamp arms  for swing cylinders
Clamp arms are used to
transmit the force generated
by the swing cylinder to the